
Rang Name Vorname JG Wohnort Kategorie Punkte

1 Faasch Bernard 45 Bad Ragaz B 94
2 Gabathuler Ferdinand 45 Grabs B 94
3 Foppiane Cesare 47 Bad Ragaz B 94
4 Kalberer Hans 45 Wangs B 93
5 Gadient Paul 41 Bad Ragaz B 90
6 Laube Bernhard 42 Bad Ragaz B 90
7 Bieri Erhard 45 Sargans B 90
8 Kocherhans Felix 38 Sargans B 88
9 Bartholet Alois 43 Hochwiesen B 88
10 Kohler Bonifaz 45 Sargans B 88
11 Kocherhans Beda 41 Mels B 86
12 Kühne Othmar 48 Vilters B 86
13 Müller Paul 37 Walenstadt B 85
14 Aebi Robert 40 Sargans B 85
15 Berger Heinrich 45 Trübbach B 85
16 Huber Karl 47 Walenstadt B 85
17 Kummer Willi 44 Flums B 82
18 Locher Josef 34 Sargans B 77
19 Ott Agnes 43 Flums B 75
20 Wittwer Heinz 43 Bad Ragaz B 73
21 Heuberger Heinz 42 Flums B 72
22 Müller Isidor 29 Sargans B 66

Rang Name Vorname JG Wohnort Kategorie Punkte

1 Kohler Bonifaz 45 Sargans B 76
2 Bieri Erhard 45 Sargans A 75
3 Gabathuler Ferdinand 45 Grabs B 74
4 Kocherhans Felix 38 Sargans B 73
5 Berger Heinrich 45 Trübbach B 72
6 Foppiane Cesare 47 Bad Ragaz B 72
7 Aebi Robert 40 Sargans B 71
8 Gadient Paul 41 Bad Ragaz B 71
9 Bartholet Alois 43 Hochwiesen B 71
10 Faasch Bernard 45 Bad Ragaz B 70
11 Kühne Othmar 48 Vilters B 70
12 Kalberer Hans 45 Wangs B 69
13 Müller Paul 37 Walenstadt B 67
14 Huber Karl 47 Walenstadt B 67
15 Kocherhans Beda 41 Mels B 66
16 Kummer Willi 44 Flums B 66
17 Heuberger Heinz 42 Flums B 65
18 Laube Bernhard 42 Bad Ragaz B 65
19 Ott Agnes 43 Flums B 63
20 Locher Josef 34 Sargans B 62
21 Müller Isidor 29 Sargans B 51
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